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Sloep

Bergenvaarder
Noordvaarder
Last of the Titanic
Voorganck
Visbyvaarder
Mac, De

Stad Deventer
Boekanier
Twister

d'Isela

L.A. Buma
Stokvisvaarder
Trinity

Doordrijver

Oihonna

Mare Australis
Schonenvaarder
Wetter Wrotter

Ploeg

Freya

Sloeproeiers Groningen

Tiog

Heren Krom

Baldr

De Mac

Stad Deventer
Schuimkoppen
Zwartewater roeiers
Vergaande Glorie
't Fiskerhuske
Njord

Gig

Roeiploeg Utrecht

Sloeproeiers Groningen

Zuyderzee roeiers
Idunn
Wetter Spetters

FSN-nr

FSN206
FSNO58
FSNO73
FSN189
FSN219
FSN201
FSNO48
FSNO41
FSNO70
FSN117
FSN253
FSN266
FSN901
FSNO23

FSN220
FSN193
FSN205
FSN238
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Echte
roeitijd

hh:mm:ss

01:42:01
01:56:15
01:50:13
01:54:42
01:50:36
01:50:04
02:02:16
02:04:37
01:56:14
01:50:55
02:07:48
02:08:48
01:43:12

niet gestart

01:58:55
02:20:58
01:59:18
02:05:08

Roei
snelheid

m/sec

2,88
2,58
2,68

2,6
2,66

2,7
2,44
2,42
2,55
2,69
2,38
2,35
2,84

2,51
2,17

2,5
2,43

Cw

kg/m

33,45
35,84
30,9
31,2
29,1
27,57
44,09
35,39
29,86
24
41,75
26,02

29,02
41,53
26,98

25,1

Vermogen

per roeier
min straf
Watt

99,88
77,3

75,02
68,85
68,64
68,28
65,16
63,37
62,53
58,58
57,35
42,66

57,53
53,31
52,8

45,09

Voor

winnen
Straf dan

sneller
Watt sec

409
446
590
513
751
839
804
784
889
961
1428
b.m.

137
147
439



